
Conway Middle School

2024-2025 Bus Routes

Bus 110

AM Time AM Stop PM Time PM Stop

06:05 AM 1758 LASKER RD 03:22 PM 438 DOOLITTLE MILL RD

06:12 AM 457 COLLIER RD 03:23 PM 956 DOOLITTLE MILL RD

06:25 AM 351 LOVERS LANE RD 03:26 PM 4399 NC 35 HWY, 27820

06:27 AM 4876 US 258 HWY 03:30 PM 133 GRIFFINTOWN RD

06:35 AM 4797 US 258 HWY 03:35 PM 296 GRIFFINTOWN RD

06:36 AM 5151 US 258 HWY 03:42 PM 375 INDIAN TRL

06:41 AM 651 EAGLETOWN RD 03:44 PM 205 INDIAN TRL

06:50 AM 1394 NC 305 HWY, 27869 03:48 PM 149 INDIAN TRL

06:58 AM BELL LN & NC 35 HWY ,27897 03:53 PM 141 INDIAN TRL

06:59 AM 408 SPRUCE ST 03:58 PM 312 ASHE ST, 27897

07:01 AM 603 W WOODLAND AVE 04:01 PM 407 OLIVE ST ,27897

07:06 AM 6400 US 258 HWY 04:08 PM 6400 US 258 HWY

07:12 AM 407 OLIVE ST ,27897 04:11 PM 603 W WOODLAND AVE

07:13 AM 312 ASHE ST, 27897 04:12 PM 408 SPRUCE ST

07:16 AM 141 INDIAN TRL 04:13 PM BELL LN & NC 35 HWY ,27897

07:16 AM 149 INDIAN TRL 04:28 PM 1394 NC 305 HWY, 27869

07:17 AM 205 INDIAN TRL 04:31 PM 651 EAGLETOWN RD

07:19 AM 375 INDIAN TRL 04:36 PM 5151 US 258 HWY

07:28 AM 133 GRIFFINTOWN RD 04:44 PM 4797 US 258 HWY

07:28 AM 143 GRIFFINTOWN RD 04:45 PM 4876 US 258 HWY

07:28 AM 296 GRIFFINTOWN RD 04:46 PM 351 LOVERS LANE RD

07:32 AM 4399 NC 35 HWY, 27820 04:59 PM 457 COLLIER RD

07:35 AM 956 DOOLITTLE MILL RD 05:06 PM 1758 LASKER RD

07:36 AM 438 DOOLITTLE MILL RD



Bus 114

AM Time AM Stop PM Time PM Stop

06:28 AM 211 JOHNNY VANN RD 03:16 PM 12010 US 158 HWY, 27820

06:30 AM 1544 ASHLEYS GROVE RD 03:20 PM 13574 US 158 HWY, 27820

06:31 AM 1108 ASHLEYS GROVE RD 03:20 PM 13613 US 158 HWY, 27855

06:32 AM 755 ASHLEYS GROVE RD 03:23 PM 1906 W MAIN ST, 27855

06:34 AM 414 URIAH MARTIN RD 03:23 PM 1910 W MAIN ST, 27855

06:49 AM 205 N PERSIMMON ST 03:27 PM 228 WILLIAM PARKER RD

06:51 AM 100 WALNUT ST, 27897 03:37 PM 804 INDIAN BRANCH RD

06:51 AM 117 WALNUT ST, 27897 03:39 PM 9105 US 258 HWY

06:51 AM 200 WALNUT ST, 27897 03:45 PM 8338 US 258 HWY

06:51 AM 205 WALNUT ST, 27897 03:45 PM HEBRON CHURCH RD & WILROY LN

06:51 AM 208 WALNUT ST, 27897 03:46 PM 8012 US 258 HWY

06:51 AM 215 WALNUT ST, 27897 03:55 PM 454 MENOLA RD

06:51 AM 219 WALNUT ST, 27897 03:57 PM 211 MYRTLE ST

06:51 AM 302 WALNUT ST, 27897 04:04 PM 951 FINLEY RD

06:51 AM 303 WALNUT ST ,27897 04:04 PM 961 FINLEY RD

06:53 AM 205 S PERSIMMON ST 04:07 PM 205 S PERSIMMON ST

06:53 AM 211 S PERSIMMON ST 04:07 PM 607 E MAIN ST ,27897

06:53 AM 301 S PERSIMMON ST 04:08 PM 211 S PERSIMMON ST

06:54 AM 607 E MAIN ST ,27897 04:09 PM 205 WALNUT ST, 27897

07:00 AM 951 FINLEY RD 04:09 PM 215 WALNUT ST, 27897

07:00 AM 961 FINLEY RD 04:09 PM 219 WALNUT ST, 27897

07:03 AM 211 MYRTLE ST 04:09 PM 301 S PERSIMMON ST

07:11 AM 454 MENOLA RD 04:09 PM 302 WALNUT ST, 27897

07:14 AM 8012 US 258 HWY 04:11 PM 200 WALNUT ST, 27897

07:14 AM 8338 US 258 HWY 04:11 PM 208 WALNUT ST, 27897

07:18 AM HEBRON CHURCH RD & WILROY LN 04:12 PM 100 WALNUT ST, 27897

07:21 AM 9105 US 258 HWY 04:12 PM 115 WALNUT ST, 27897

07:23 AM 804 INDIAN BRANCH RD 04:12 PM 117 WALNUT ST, 27897

07:33 AM 228 WILLIAM PARKER RD 04:15 PM 205 N PERSIMMON ST

07:35 AM 1906 W MAIN ST, 27855 04:28 PM 414 URIAH MARTIN RD

07:35 AM 1910 W MAIN ST, 27855 04:30 PM 755 ASHLEYS GROVE RD

07:38 AM 13574 US 158 HWY, 27820 04:31 PM 1108 ASHLEYS GROVE RD

07:38 AM 13613 US 158 HWY, 27855 04:32 PM 1544 ASHLEYS GROVE RD

07:42 AM 12010 US 158 HWY, 27820 04:34 PM 211 JOHNNY VANN RD



Bus 196

AM Time AM Stop PM Time PM Stop

05:45 AM 1418 BOLTON RD 03:32 PM 3885 NC 305 HWY, 27869

05:54 AM 3556 BRYANTOWN RD 03:33 PM 620 W JACKSON ST

05:57 AM 192 HILLSIDE DR 03:34 PM 509 W JACKSON ST

05:58 AM 264 MEADOW DR 03:34 PM 524 W JACKSON ST

05:59 AM 129 MEADOW DR 03:34 PM 537 W JACKSON ST

05:59 AM 232 MEADOW DR 03:35 PM 219 W JACKSON ST

06:05 AM 1443 BRYANTOWN RD 03:37 PM 201 W JACKSON ST

06:12 AM 1486 CHAPEL HILL CHURCH RD 03:38 PM 117 COOKE CIR

06:23 AM 856 US 258 HWY 03:39 PM 204 N MAIN ST, 27869

06:25 AM 1885 US 258 HWY 03:39 PM 217 N MAIN ST, 27869

06:26 AM 2197 US 258 HWY 03:42 PM 605 PELLAM CT

06:26 AM 2237 US 258 HWY 03:43 PM 612 PELLAM CT

06:27 AM GAY FARM PATH & US 258 HWY 03:47 PM 416 E JACKSON ST

06:31 AM BLAKE DR & NC 308 HWY 03:47 PM 453 E JACKSON ST

06:39 AM 497 HART SWAMP RD 03:49 PM 2320 NC 305 HWY ,27869

06:40 AM 170 HART SWAMP RD 03:51 PM 212 E JACKSON ST

06:40 AM 193 HART SWAMP RD 03:53 PM TINA'S UNIVERSITY FOR TOTS

06:44 AM 274 LINCOLN PARK 03:55 PM 204 PINE ST, 27869

06:47 AM 100 BOYCE ST 03:55 PM 220 MYERS PK

06:48 AM 800 S MAIN ST, 27869 03:56 PM 213 PINE ST, 27869

06:48 AM 816 S MAIN ST, 27869 03:57 PM 408 PINE ST, 27869

06:48 AM 912 S MAIN ST, 27869 04:00 PM 421 S MAIN ST, 27869

06:49 AM 608 JUDITH ST 04:01 PM 121 STANFORD ST

06:50 AM 301 ROBERTS RD 04:04 PM 312 BRYANTOWN RD

06:50 AM 320 ROBERTS RD 04:06 PM 305 DREW AVE

06:53 AM 305 DREW AVE 04:06 PM 320 DREW AVE

06:53 AM 320 DREW AVE 04:06 PM 604 JUDITH ST

06:53 AM 504 DREW AVE 04:07 PM 504 DREW AVE

06:54 AM 604 JUDITH ST 04:09 PM 301 ROBERTS RD

06:55 AM 312 BRYANTOWN RD 04:09 PM 320 ROBERTS RD

06:58 AM 121 STANFORD ST 04:09 PM 608 JUDITH ST

07:01 AM 421 S MAIN ST, 27869 04:11 PM 800 S MAIN ST, 27869

07:02 AM 408 PINE ST, 27869 04:11 PM 816 S MAIN ST, 27869

07:03 AM 213 PINE ST, 27869 04:11 PM 912 S MAIN ST, 27869

07:04 AM 204 PINE ST, 27869 04:14 PM 100 BOYCE ST

07:04 AM 220 MYERS PK 04:15 PM 274 LINCOLN PARK

07:06 AM TINA'S UNIVERSITY FOR TOTS 04:19 PM 170 HART SWAMP RD

07:08 AM 212 E JACKSON ST 04:19 PM 193 HART SWAMP RD

07:11 AM 2320 NC 305 HWY ,27869 04:26 PM 497 HART SWAMP RD

07:12 AM 416 E JACKSON ST 04:27 PM BLAKE DR & NC 308 HWY

07:12 AM 453 E JACKSON ST 04:32 PM GAY FARM PATH & US 258 HWY

07:17 AM 605 PELLAM CT 04:33 PM 2197 US 258 HWY

07:17 AM 612 PELLAM CT 04:33 PM 2237 US 258 HWY

07:19 AM 204 N MAIN ST, 27869 04:34 PM 1885 US 258 HWY

07:19 AM 217 N MAIN ST, 27869 04:42 PM 856 US 258 HWY

07:22 AM 117 COOKE CIR 04:47 PM 1486 CHAPEL HILL CHURCH RD

07:23 AM 201 W JACKSON ST 04:55 PM 1443 BRYANTOWN RD

07:23 AM 219 W JACKSON ST 05:00 PM 129 MEADOW DR

07:24 AM 509 W JACKSON ST 05:00 PM 232 MEADOW DR

07:24 AM 524 W JACKSON ST 05:01 PM 264 MEADOW DR

07:24 AM 537 W JACKSON ST 05:02 PM 192 HILLSIDE DR

07:25 AM 620 W JACKSON ST 05:07 PM 3556 BRYANTOWN RD

07:26 AM 3885 NC 305 HWY, 27869 05:13 PM 1418 BOLTON RD



Bus 236

AM Time AM Stop PM Time PM Stop

05:50 AM 462 JORDAN MILL RD 03:15 PM 303 E MAIN ST, 27820

05:53 AM 1222 JORDAN MILL RD 03:15 PM PINE ST, 27820 & E MAIN ST, 27820

05:57 AM 121 CROCKER ST 03:19 PM 10237 US 158 HWY, 27820

06:03 AM 406 PEANUT MARKET RD 03:22 PM 9212 US 158 HWY, 27820

06:05 AM 312 KENNEDY DR 03:23 PM 8727 US 158 HWY, 27876

06:05 AM 324 FOUNTAIN CT 03:23 PM CUMBO LN & US 158 HWY ,27820

06:05 AM 336 KENNEDY DR 03:25 PM 8569 US 158 HWY, 27876

06:06 AM 118 N MAIN ST, 27876 03:30 PM CARDINAL LN & FIRE TOWER RD

06:07 AM 304 PHILLIPS ST 03:32 PM 915 FIRE TOWER RD

06:08 AM 205 E CHURCH ST, 27876 03:38 PM 5816 US 158 HWY, 27845

06:12 AM 109 CALVERT ST, 27876 03:40 PM JACOB ST & NC 305 HWY ,27845

06:12 AM 110 CALVERT ST, 27876 03:44 PM 6621 NC 305 HWY, 27845

06:14 AM JORDAN ST, 27876 & PARK ST 03:52 PM 1088 W J DUKE SERVICE RD

06:15 AM 106 W CHURCH ST, 27876 03:56 PM 131 REHOBOTH CHURCH RD

06:17 AM 113 EASTWOOD ST 04:02 PM 113 E JEFFERSON ST

06:18 AM 109 MARKS ST 04:05 PM E JEFFERSON ST & RANSOM ST ,27845

06:19 AM 646 BUCK HOWELL RD 04:09 PM 504 ATHERTON ST

06:30 AM 11587 NC 305 HWY, 27876 04:11 PM 107 LIVERMAN ST

06:31 AM 11155 NC 305 HWY, 27876 04:12 PM 410 LIVERMAN ST

06:36 AM 2260 JACKSON BY-PASS RD 04:15 PM 706 N CHURCH ST, 27845

06:38 AM 10074 NC 305 HWY, 27845 04:18 PM 10074 NC 305 HWY, 27845

06:41 AM 706 N CHURCH ST, 27845 04:23 PM 2260 JACKSON BY-PASS RD

06:44 AM 410 LIVERMAN ST 04:25 PM 11155 NC 305 HWY, 27876

06:45 AM 107 LIVERMAN ST 04:26 PM 11587 NC 305 HWY, 27876

06:50 AM 504 ATHERTON ST 04:38 PM 646 BUCK HOWELL RD

06:51 AM 113 E JEFFERSON ST 04:39 PM 109 MARKS ST

06:54 AM E JEFFERSON ST & RANSOM ST ,27845 04:40 PM 113 EASTWOOD ST

07:01 AM 131 REHOBOTH CHURCH RD 04:42 PM 106 W CHURCH ST, 27876

07:07 AM 1088 W J DUKE SERVICE RD 04:43 PM JORDAN ST, 27876 & PARK ST

07:13 AM 6621 NC 305 HWY, 27845 04:45 PM 109 CALVERT ST, 27876

07:18 AM JACOB ST & NC 305 HWY ,27845 04:45 PM 110 CALVERT ST, 27876

07:19 AM 5816 US 158 HWY, 27845 04:48 PM 205 E CHURCH ST, 27876

07:25 AM 915 FIRE TOWER RD 04:50 PM 304 PHILLIPS ST

07:28 AM CARDINAL LN & FIRE TOWER RD 04:52 PM 118 N MAIN ST, 27876

07:34 AM 8569 US 158 HWY, 27876 04:52 PM 312 KENNEDY DR

07:35 AM 8727 US 158 HWY, 27876 04:52 PM 336 KENNEDY DR

07:35 AM CUMBO LN & US 158 HWY ,27820 04:54 PM 324 FOUNTAIN CT

07:36 AM 9212 US 158 HWY, 27820 04:59 PM 406 PEANUT MARKET RD

07:39 AM 10237 US 158 HWY, 27820 05:01 PM 121 CROCKER ST

07:43 AM 303 E MAIN ST, 27820 05:06 PM 1222 JORDAN MILL RD

07:43 AM PINE ST, 27820 & E MAIN ST, 27820 05:08 PM 462 JORDAN MILL RD



Bus 241

AM Time AM Stop PM Time PM Stop

06:06 AM 402 POPLAR DR 03:18 PM CREATIVE MINDS

06:07 AM 302 HUNDLEY CIR 03:18 PM PHILLIPS HILL RD & WOOD CT

06:09 AM REID'S FAMILY CHILD CARE CENTER 03:22 PM 861 DELOATCH MILL RD

06:10 AM 112 MARTIN ST 03:30 PM 217 WATSON MILL RD

06:11 AM 302 WOODARD BLVD 03:38 PM 1005 WILLIS HARE RD

06:11 AM 304 FIELDS DR 03:44 PM 207 BOONES BRIDGE RD

06:12 AM 305 FIELDS DR 03:58 PM 3994 SEVERN RD

06:14 AM 2683 DEBERRYS MILL RD 03:58 PM 631 MAIN ST ,27877

06:17 AM 983 BARNES LOOP RD 03:58 PM 653 MAIN ST, 27877

06:18 AM 2335 DEBERRYS MILL RD 04:01 PM 118 BARNES ST

06:18 AM 2388 DEBERRYS MILL RD 04:06 PM LAYTON AVE & NC 35 HWY ,27877

06:19 AM 1987 DEBERRYS MILL RD 04:07 PM 2324 BRITTON RD

06:25 AM 758 LAKE RD 04:09 PM 1517 BRITTON RD

06:29 AM 815 DEBERRYS MILL RD 04:15 PM 2589 SEVERN RD

06:31 AM 137 DEBERRYS MILL RD 04:19 PM 653 SEVERN RD

06:33 AM 681 TOWER RD 04:23 PM 1482 TOWER RD

06:33 AM 955 TOWER RD 04:25 PM 681 TOWER RD

06:35 AM 1482 TOWER RD 04:25 PM 955 TOWER RD

06:38 AM 653 SEVERN RD 04:27 PM 137 DEBERRYS MILL RD

06:43 AM 2589 SEVERN RD 04:29 PM 815 DEBERRYS MILL RD

06:48 AM 1517 BRITTON RD 04:36 PM 758 LAKE RD

06:51 AM 2324 BRITTON RD 04:39 PM 1987 DEBERRYS MILL RD

06:52 AM LAYTON AVE & NC 35 HWY ,27877 04:39 PM 2335 DEBERRYS MILL RD

06:57 AM 118 BARNES ST 04:40 PM 2388 DEBERRYS MILL RD

07:00 AM 631 MAIN ST ,27877 04:43 PM 983 BARNES LOOP RD

07:00 AM 653 MAIN ST, 27877 04:45 PM 2683 DEBERRYS MILL RD

07:10 AM 3994 SEVERN RD 04:47 PM 302 WOODARD BLVD

07:16 AM 207 BOONES BRIDGE RD 04:47 PM 304 FIELDS DR

07:20 AM 1005 WILLIS HARE RD 04:47 PM 305 FIELDS DR

07:24 AM 1672 HORNE RD 04:49 PM 112 MARTIN ST

07:29 AM 217 WATSON MILL RD 04:50 PM 108 FLYTHE ST

07:36 AM 861 DELOATCH MILL RD 04:52 PM 302 HUNDLEY CIR

07:40 AM CREATIVE MINDS 04:54 PM 402 POPLAR DR

07:40 AM PHILLIPS HILL RD & WOOD CT


